FABORY

Technische parameters

Lengte 20 mm
Materiaalsoort Staal
Materiaalsoort C45+C
Technisch

OppervlaktebedekkingBlank
Info Tolerantieklassen

Vlakke inlegspie met ronde
einden hoog type DIN
6885 A Staal C45+C Blank

2X2X20MM

Artikelnummer
Merk

UBB

UNSPSC

EAN

PKG. van 50

Standaarden

BS
NEN
DIN
ISO

voor afmetingen b en

h zijn volgens DIN
6880.

Technische specificatie

b 2
Voor as g 6
Voor as g < 8
h 2

L (mm) 20

39250.022.020
950359203052
31163207
8715492812254

Alleen volledige
verpakkingen

4235-1
2430
6885-A
R773

Technische tekening
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